

## PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier: JYRA MED ENTERPRISES  Address: KM 3 Asin Rd, Asin, Baguio City					P.O. No.  Date:  Mode of F			
Gentlemen		rnish this offic	ce the following articles s	th 64 s Ir or seems as subject to the terms and	conditions conta	nined herein:		
Place of Delivery : Medical Supplies Depot Date of Delivery :				Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery				
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DES	SCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
1	BOTTLE	120	Polydimethysiloxane 78%,, AQUATAIN  1 Liter per bottle		agranda e e agranda da agranda e	12,495.00	1,499,400.00	
Purchase Order shall cover all the items found in the Rec Quotation, Terms of Reference/Technical Specification a Bulletin/s, if any.								
For the u	ise of City Hea	lth Department-D	engue for the use of City Health	An and the angles of general g	The College of the Art	Service Silver S		
Control N	o. <b>4922</b>	***************************************	(No. 178) - 60 - 7 - 1540 19 66	35-310-20-36		AND TOTAL :	Php 1,499,400.00	
Total Am	ount in Wo	ords One Mill	ion Four Hundred Ninety-	nine Thousand Four Hun	dred Pesos Only.			
	day of delayne:	shall be imposed the shall be imposed to the shall be	EDRALVEZ anne of Supplier)	2016 IRR of RA 9184.	Very to		N. SOTTO	
•		7	I,MD,MHAS	Funds Available  JUVY A. CUEI  Chief Account			1, 499,400,00 06- 2023- 03 048- 4411 Page-1	